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Nom
ANTOINE
CLAUDE
PELTIER
DURUPT
ALIX
SCHMIDT
UHLRICH
AIT BAMMOU
TALLAA
GIANNANGELLI
WERNETTE
BURASCHI
MAIMBOURG
GANDEBOEUF
FOURNIER
BROCHET
RAGUE
BLAMPAIN
MOULAI
PIERRON
BRUCHON
DRAPP
LAMBLAIN
RISSER
LAUMOND
MANIN
FEBVAY
MARCHAL
BENYAROU
TISSERANT
DEVILLARD
GIBIER
ADAM
JEANPIERRE
REITER
AUBERT
MALGRAS
BRISBARE
GRANGY
THENOT
VOISARD
VANSON
L'HUILLIER
DEPARIS
KISLIG
DECHASEAUX
FAUVET
CASTANO
KUTZ
FLORENTIN
LERATE
LAURENT
FRANCAIS
CLAUDE

10km de Mirecourt

05 mai 2005
Prénom Equipe
DAVID CISE
JEAN PHILIPPE ASSRV
DAVID A2M
FREDERIC COHM
HERVE
MARTIAL ASPTT NANCY
CHRISTIAN ASSRV
M BAREK ASPTT NANCY
FARID RESDA
SAMUEL PHAR LONGWY
LAURENT COS VILLERSs
ANDRE COHM
SYLVAIN BALT
DAVID ASPTT NANCY
PATRICK PAC ACN
PHILIPPE LE CLERJUS
ARNAUD PAC GAM
LIONEL CABIRAC
KEVIN AS CHEMINOT METZ
MORGAN
DIDIER SG HERICOURT
SYLVIE ASSA
FREDERIC CA CHATENOIS
OLIVIER
KEVIN PAC GAM
PASCAL YUTZ
ANDRE ES THAON
ALAIN ACGV
RACHID PAC GAM
FABRICE GERARDMER
FREDERIC PAC ACN
DANIEL ES THAON
PATRICK EST
JOHAN
JACQUES ESTY
PASCAL AS BOLOGNE
PATRICK CA CHATENOIS
ARNAUD PAC/ACN
PATRICE VALLERQOY AUX SAU
BENJAMIN
PASCAL ACGV
FRANCIS
RICHARD
HERVE
ALBAN
PATRICK
CLAUDE PAC ACN
STEPHANE PAC ACN
ANDRE LACSHM
CLEMENT PAC ACN
LUDQVIC
LENAIC
FREDERIC
ANTHONY

Catégorie Sexe place Performance

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
VE1
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
CAD
ESP
VE1
VF1
VE1
SEN
CAD
SEN
VE2
VE1
SEN
SEN
VE1
SEN
VE1
SEN
VE1
VE1
VE1
SEN
VE1
CAD
VE1
VE1
SEN
VE1
SEN
VE1
VE1
SEN
VE1
CAD
SEN
SEN
VE1
SEN
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31'30.00
31'49.00
33'01.00
33'10.00
33'16.00
33'27.00
34'13.00
34'43.00
34'50.00
35'03.00
35'10.00
35'15.00
35'59.00
36'47.00
37'07.00
37'33.00
37'39.00
38'01.00
38'03.00
38'10.00
38'12.00
38'14.00
38'19.00
38'27.00
38'36.00
38'42.00
38'48.00
38'54.00
39'07.00
39'15.00
39'28.00
39'35.00
39'36.00
39'46.00
39'57.00
40'05.00
40'08.00
40'12.00
40'14.00
40'21.00
40'22.00
40'33.00
40'43.00
40'49.00
40'54.00
40'54.05
40'55.00
40'56.00
40'58.00
41'23.00
41'23.05
41'32.00
42'07.00
42'15.00



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

BALLACCHINO
METZ
HURAUX
HOUEL
DEZITTER
HEIMBURGER
LESAGE
BASTIEN
FLORENTIN
VIALLARD
MARTINEZ
BERNARD
HATIER
GRANGY
PAEZ
FUHRER
JOEKLE
LANDORMY
JOUBERT
JACQUOT
MAILLARD
MAILLARD
FALLOT
BARBIER
AUBERT
JUNGKER
DE MATTEIS
BALLACCHINO
RETOURNARD
MECKLER
VATIN
BROWN
DUCHENE
BEAUDRY
COLIN
OSTROGORSKI
IMPERADORI
SILLON
DIDIME
RIVOT
RENARD
NEVES
DANDELOT
GATTO
POIROT
CHARTON
ANTOINE
LEROUX
NGUYEN
FLAMBEAU
GOLIEZ
GIRARDOT
ABSCHEIDT
ROYER
MAURY
PIERRE
PHULPIN
SEJOURME
LALLEMENT

VINCENT
SAMUEL
JEAN PIERRE
DOMINIQUE
ARNAUD
MAURICE
PATRICK
JEAN LUC
THIERRY
JEAN LOUIS
FRANCIS
CLAUDE
JEAN-CLAUDE
MICKAEL
MANUEL
YANNICK
FREDERIC
JEANICK
SYLVAIN
JEAN MARIE
CLAIRE
GERARD
JEAN PAUL
EMMANUEL
BENOIT
THIERRY
CHRISTOPHE
MATTHIEU
JEAN LUC
ROGER
JEAN CLAUDE
ALEX
EDITH
VINCENT
HELENE
PHILIPPE
PASCAL
JACQUES
JEAN PAUL
DAMIEN
FRANCK
ANTOINE
CHRISTOPHE
PHILIPPE
FRANCIS
STEPHANE
DANIEL
CLAUDE
KINHDA
BRUNO
REGIS
GENEVIEVE
ALAIN
JACQUES
OLIVIER
JACQUES
YANNICK
YVES
SYLVAIN

ETOILE B VOUZIERS

PAC GAM

PAC ACN
ACGV
PAC/ACN

RESDA EPINAL

US TOUL

MIRECOURT

ASPTT NEUVES MAIS

ACGV GONDREVILLE

RESDA

PAC GAM

FENSCH MOSELLE

PAC ACN

PAC GAM

VE1
SEN
VE1
SEN
SEN
VE2
SEN
VE2
VE1
VE1
VE2
VE2
VE1
ESP
VE1
VE1
SEN
VE1
SEN
VE2
ESF
VE2
SEN
SEN
VE1
SEN
VE1
CAD
VE2
VE2
VE1
SEN
VF1
SEN
VF1
SEN
VE1
VE2
VE2
ESP
VE1
SEN
SEN
VE1
VE1
VE1
VE2
VF2
SEF
SEN
VE1
SEF
VE1
VE3
VE1
VE1
SEN
VE1
VE1
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18
31
19
32
33

34

20
21

22

23
24
35
25
36

=Y

37
38
26
39
27
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28
40

41

42
29
10
11

30
43
44
31
32
33
12

45
34

35

36
37
46
38
39

42'18.00
42'23.00
42'39.00
42'42.00
42'46.00
42'50.00
43'04.00
43'10.00
43'14.00
43'21.00
43'38.00
43'40.00
43'45.00
43'51.00
43'55.00
43'56.00
43'57.00
43'59.00
44'19.00
44'29.00
44'34.00
44'35.00
44'42.00
44'50.00
45'04.00
45'09.00
45'17.00
45'34.00
45'44.00
45'45.00
46'06.00
46'08.00
46'11.00
46'37.00
46'37.05
46'54.00
46'55.00
47'00.00
47'29.00
47'43.00
47'47.00
47'56.00
48'00.00
49'16.00
49'17.00
49'21.00
49'24.00
49'31.00
49'36.00
49'51.00
50'26.00
50'54.00
51'15.00
51'17.00
51'31.00
51'41.00
51'41.05
52'57.00
52'59.00



114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

MAILLARD
DEFRANCE
FLORENTIN

DEL RIO
BROWN
VANSON
FORCARD
FRIAISSE
RETOURNRD
DIDIME
NIVET
FRIAISSE
PREAUT
ZIEGLER

DOMINIQUE
GERARD
CATHERINE
MARIE JEANNE
FIONA
DANIELE
JEAN LUC
GILBERT
PHILIPPE
FRANCINE
CHRISTELLE
MICHAEL
GERARD
BERNARD

PAC GAM
PAC GAM
PAC GAM

FENSCH MOSELLE
PAC GAM

EA RIVES

VE1
VE1
SEF
VF1
SEF
VF1
VE1
VE2
VE2
VF1
SEF
SEN
VE2
VE2
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40
41

AW

42
13
14

47
15
16

53'22.00
53'24.00
53'25.00
53'26.00
54'27.00
55'30.00
55'41.00
55'63.00
55'54.00
57'03.00
57'17.00
58'25.00
59'07.00
1h07'38.00



